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Bourbon Vanilla*

Lavender Bloom*

Rose Petal*

Lemon Zest*

Coffee Cream 

Chocolat Sacher
*contains nuts

$4

$16

$37

$63

$109.50

Petit  Four Demitasse
Afternoon tea cakes

Single Favor

Box of 4

Box of 9

Box of 16

Box of 30

$9

$38

$81

$132

Petit  Cake
Individual dessert

Single Favor

Box of 4

Box of 9

Box of 16

Esterhazy Glacé

* contains nuts

Ice Cream Dessert 
$6.50 

 

Pain au Chocolat

Almondine*

Financier (various flavors)*

Choux (various flavors)

Diamants

Tarte Tropezienne Petite

Baba au Rhum

Pâtisserie  
$2.5

$4

$3

$3.25

$4.75

$4.25

$5.75

Vanilla Kirsch
Valrhona Chocolat
Lemon Crème
Café au Lait
Burgundy Currants
Various flavors

Baba au Rhum

Large Cakes

Esterhazy Glacé
Ice Cream

Hazlenut Dacquoise Tarte Tropezienne Tarte Tropezienne, 7 inch

Hazlenut Dacquoise, 8 inch*

Baba au Rhum, 7 inch

Black Tea
Earl Grey - The story of the Earl Grey is one of pure happenstance : a British boat was struck by 
a heavy storm, which broke all the casks of bergamot oil and spilled the oil all over the tea crops 
which were also on board. Such accident yet left us a heavenly gift, an intensive black tea with 
unique bergamot aroma. Julius Meinl Earl Grey revives this tradition with a refreshing allure.

Ceylon Nuwara - Ceylon Nuwara is carefully picked in Nuwara Eliya in Sri Lanka. The mild climate 
of this region is ideal for tea cultivation. The tea from there offers an unsurpassable quality: the 
glossy glitter of its tiny tea leaves, an exquisite aroma and a well-balanced robust flavor.

Vanilla Chai - This exotic blend is created by mixing black teas with delicious spices like cinnamon, 
star anise and cloves. The rich taste is underlined by a sweet vanilla note.

Darjeeling Happy Valley - This remarkable second flush Darjeeling grows on certified organic farms 
in the Happy Valley garden at the foot of the famous Himalayas. This Julius Meinl tea fascinates with 
its fine floral aroma as well as a strong amber color in the cup.

Green Tea
Jasmine Green - This fine Chinese green tea is characterized by its mild taste. The intensive flow-
ery aroma of the jasmine blossom harmonizes with the taste of green tea.

Blue Sky - A colourful composition of rose petals and lilac mallow flower blossoms combined with 
Chinese green tea. During the infusion, the delicate flowers open up, creating a stunning mixture of 
natural color, and acquires a smooth emerald hint. Refreshing and lively, like a summer morning.

Herbal Tea
Lemon Ginger - A fragrant infusion that warms you up. Enjoy the spicy flavour of ginger together 
with the delicate sweetness of licorice root and the freshness of spearmint. Lemongrass highlights 
the natural citric hint of ginger and wraps up this energizing composition.

Peppermint - The cooling freshness of mint tea quenches your thirst on a scorching day, refreshes 
and calms you down. A natural and intensive experience!

Chamomile - A traditional herbal tea – but yet always again a special pleasure. Whole chamomile 
flowers show their natural beauty and unfold their intensive and fresh floral character in the cup. 
Let this golden liquor warm you up and calm you down.

Fruit Tea
Kir Royal - This tea is named after the French cocktail which is based on a black currant liquor. It 
has a bright fragrant fruit and berry composition with a sparkling flavour and a slightly astringent 
aftertaste. Exotic papaya pieces and currants build a fruity-sweet base for this delicious fruit tea.



Coffee, Tea by Julius Meinl
Imported from Vienna
Inspiring poets since 1862

Availalbe for purchase

+0
+0.94
+1.17

Options
Decaf espresso; Skim milk
Oat, Almond milk
Extra shot

4.92Einspänner

Viennese

Viennese
Whipped Cream

Hot Water

3.52
3.99
3.99

Tea
8oz
12oz
Iced 12oz

Black

Green

HerbalHerbal

Fruit

Beverages
Valrhona Hot Cocoa
Bottled Water
Perrier Sparkling Water
Sparkling Limonata / Arancita

    Earl Grey
    Ceylon Nuwara
    Chai
    Darjeeling

    Jasmine Green
    Blue Sky (rose, lilac mallow)
    China Pure Green    China Pure Green

    Lemon Ginger 
    Peppermint 
    Chamomile

    Kir Royal (currants)

4.69
1.50
3.00
2.50

Espresso

Steamed Milk

Noisette: Steamed Milk
Crème: Half & Half

3.28

3.28
3.52
3.52

3.75

3.75

 3.99 3.99
4.45
4.45

 3.99
4.45

Double Shot Espresso 
    4oz

Café Americano 
    8oz  
    12oz
    Iced 12oz

Café Macchiato Café Macchiato 
    4oz

Café Noisette, 
Café Crème
    8oz

Café Latte 
    8oz    
    12oz       12oz   
    Iced 12oz

Café Mélange / Cappuccino
    8oz
    12oz

Freshly Brewed Coffee
    8oz
    12oz
    Iced 12oz

  2.81
3.05
3.52

Brewed


