

Petit - Four Demitasse

## Afternoon tea cakes

Single Favor	\$4
Box of 4	\$16
Box of 9	\$37
Box of 16	\$63
Box of 30	\$109.50

Bourbon Vanilla*
Lavender Bloom
Rose Petal*
Lemon Zest*
Coffee Cream
Chocolat Sacher
*contains nuts

\$9
\$38
\$8I
\$132

\$6.50

Individual dessert

Petit. (abo



Patinsenie

Pain au Chocolat	\$2.5
Almondine*	\$4
Financier (various flavors)*	\$3
Choux (various flavors)	\$3.25
Diamants	\$4.75
Tarte Tropezienne Petite	\$4.25
Baba au Rhum	\$5.75







Ice Cream Dessert

Esterhazy Glacé Vanilla Kirsch Valrhona Chocolat Lemon Crème Café au Lait Burgundy Currants Various flavors

Large Cakes

Tarte Tropezienne, 7 inch Hazlenut Dacquoise, 8 inch\* Baba au Rhum, 7 inch

<sup>\*</sup> contains nuts

Black Dea

**Earl Grey** - The story of the Earl Grey is one of pure happenstance : a British boat was struck by a heavy storm, which broke all the casks of bergamot oil and spilled the oil all over the tea crops which were also on board. Such accident yet left us a heavenly gift, an intensive black tea with unique bergamot aroma. Julius Meinl Earl Grey revives this tradition with a refreshing allure.

**Ceylon Nuwara** - Ceylon Nuwara is carefully picked in Nuwara Eliya in Sri Lanka. The mild climate of this region is ideal for tea cultivation. The tea from there offers an unsurpassable quality: the glossy glitter of its tiny tea leaves, an exquisite aroma and a well-balanced robust flavor.

Vanilla Chai - This exotic blend is created by mixing black teas with delicious spices like cinnamon, star anise and cloves. The rich taste is underlined by a sweet vanilla note.

**Darjeeling Happy Valley** - This remarkable second flush Darjeeling grows on certified organic farms in the Happy Valley garden at the foot of the famous Himalayas. This Julius Meinl tea fascinates with its fine floral aroma as well as a strong amber color in the cup.

Green Dea

**Jasmine Green** - This fine Chinese green tea is characterized by its mild taste. The intensive flowery aroma of the jasmine blossom harmonizes with the taste of green tea.

**Blue Sky** - A colourful composition of rose petals and lilac mallow flower blossoms combined with Chinese green tea. During the infusion, the delicate flowers open up, creating a stunning mixture of natural color, and acquires a smooth emerald hint. Refreshing and lively, like a summer morning.

Herbal Dea

**Lemon Ginger** - A fragrant infusion that warms you up. Enjoy the spicy flavour of ginger together with the delicate sweetness of licorice root and the freshness of spearmint. Lemongrass highlights the natural citric hint of ginger and wraps up this energizing composition.

**Peppermint** - The cooling freshness of mint tea quenches your thirst on a scorching day, refreshes and calms you down. A natural and intensive experience!

**Chamomile** - A traditional herbal tea – but yet always again a special pleasure. Whole chamomile flowers show their natural beauty and unfold their intensive and fresh floral character in the cup. Let this golden liquor warm you up and calm you down.

Fruit Dea

**Kir Royal** - This tea is named after the French cocktail which is based on a black currant liquor. It has a bright fragrant fruit and berry composition with a sparkling flavour and a slightly astringent aftertaste. Exotic papaya pieces and currants build a fruity-sweet base for this delicious fruit tea.

## Brewed

Freshly Brewed Coffee 8oz 12oz Iced 12oz	2.81 3.05 3.52	
Espresso		
Double Shot Espresso 4oz	3.28	Creas Espresso
Café Americano 8oz 12oz Iced 12oz	3.28 3.52 3.52	Hot Water Conc Espresso
<b>Café Macchiato</b> 4oz	3.75	Det of Fearned Milk Espresso
<b>Café Noisette,</b> <b>Café Crème</b> 80z	3.75	Noisette: Steamed Milk Crème: Half & Half Crew Espresso
Café Latte 8oz 12oz Iced 12oz	3.99 4.45 4.45	Steamed Milk ow Espresso
<b>Café Mélange / Cappu</b> 8oz 12oz	<b>ccino</b> 3.99 4.45	Foamed Milk Steamed Milk
<b>Options</b> Decaf espresso; Skim milk Oat, Almond milk Extra shot	+0 +0.94 +1.17	Espresso

## Tea

8oz  2oz <mark> ced</mark>  2oz		3.52 3.99 3.99		
Black	Earl Grey Ceylon Nuwara Chai Darjeeling			
Green	Jasmine Green Blue Sky (rose, lilac China Pure Green	mallow)		
Herbal	Lemon Ginger Peppermint Chamomile			
Fruit	Kir Royal (currants)			
Beverages				
-	ater arkling Water imonata / Arancita	4.69 1.50 3.00 2.50		
Einspänner	4.92			
		Viennese /hipped Cream Hot Water Espresso		

Coffee, Tea by **Julius Meinl** Imported from Vienna Inspiring poets since 1862



Available for purchase